REGIONAL VALUATION CONTACTS

BELFAST/DUBLIIN EDINBURGH/GLASGOW NEWCASTLE BIRMINGHAM

Darren Fitzsimons
dfitzsimons(@lsh.ie
07887 994130

Richard Wilson
riwilson@lsh.co.uk
07736 388289

John Kane Mark Weller
mweller@lsh.co.uk

07702 883493

jkane@lsh.co.uk
07841 684834

LEEDS LINCOLN

James Taylor Arthur Hartshorne
jrtaylor@lsh.co. adhartshornef@lsh.co.uk
07702 883478 07796 931210

NOTTINGHAM

Roger Smalley

rsmalley@lsh.co.uk
07730 802348

CAMBRIDGE
MANCHESTER BRISTOL & EXETER OXFORD & READING LONDON Xl s

Christiaan Flatley Ed Smith Charlie Mason

Matt Wallis Rob Harrison
mwallis@lsh.co.uk rharrison@lsh.co.uk
07827 357063 07803 212084

cflatley@lsh.co.uk esmith@lsh.co.uk cmason(@lsh.co.uk
07841 684807 07841 684821 07736 615950

CARDIFF LONDON

Robert Harlow
rharlow(@lsh.co.uk
07774 236201

Jennifer Dunn

jdunn@lsh.co.uk
07921 353623

SWANSEA

Martyn Jones

mjonesf@lsh.co.uk
07765 253565
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